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Model Year MG SG lllustration Restrictions UPD 9:26 12.02.2009
EL 2008 9 71 971-85 739
Pos Part Nunber Description Remar k Qy Model
p! ug housi ng 16 pin
1 4A0 972 883 A flat contact housing 16 pin X
br own
for single wring: 000 979 018 X 10,5
000 979 018 A X 10,5
2 4A0 972 883 C flat contact housing 16 pin X
bl ack
for single wring: 000 979 006 X 10,5
000 979 121 X 1.0
000 979 223 X 11,5
3 1HO 972 695 flat contact housing 16 pin X
bl ack
for single wring: 000 979 131 X 11,0
000 979 131 A X 11,0
4 T di scontinued / repl acenent: 8D0 972 695 X
5 3D0 973 993 round connector housing 16 pin 1
bl ack
i nterlock bl ack
for single wiring: 000 979 033 0,5
000 979 154 1,0
000 979 252 2,5
(5) 420 973 716 rd. connector sleeve housing 16 pin 1
bl ack
i nterlock nat ur al
for single wring: 000 979 033 0,5
000 979 154 1,0
000 979 252 2,5
6 2D0 971 989 AG flat contact housing 16 pin X
bl ack
for single wring: 000 979 225 X 12,5
000 979 225 A X 12,5
7 2D0 971 989 DA flat contact housing 16 pin X
bl ack
for single wiring: 000 979 133 X 11,0
000 979 225 X 12,5
000 979 225 A X 12,5
8 8D0 972 695 flat contact housing 16 pin X
bl ack/ vi ol et
for single wring: 000 979 011 X 11,0
9 6Q0 937 713 flat contact housing with 16 pin 1
contact | ocking mechani sm bl ack/ vi ol et
for single wring: 000 979 131 X 11,0
000 979 131 A X 11,0
000 979 133 X 11,0
000 979 133 A X 11,0
000 979 225 X 12,5
000 979 225 A X 12,5
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10

11

12

13

14

8EO0 972 126

8EO0 972 416

8EO0 972 416 A

1KO 972 928

1KO 972 961

4HO 941 824

flat contact housing

for single wiring:

flat contact housing

for single wring:

flat contact housing

for single wiring:
cabl e out put:

flat

contact housi ng

for single wiring:

flat contact housing

for single wiring:

fuse hol der

contact bridge

for single wring:

16 pin
bl ack
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979

009
009
133
133

16 pin
br own
000 979
000 979

009
009

16 pin

br own

000 979 009
000 979 009
vertical

16 pin
bl ack
000 979
000 979

009
009

16 pin

bl ack

000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979

009
009
026
026
151
151
242
242

16 pin

bl ack

16- poi nt
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979
000 979

023
135
227
227
306
407
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